
ADULT CHOIR SCHEDULE - September 2023 through May 2024

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Mass 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, September 17, 2023 Mass 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Saturday, September 23, 2023 Mass 5:00 p.m. (4:15 p.m.)
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Mass 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 NO REHEARSAL
October 7/8, 2023 WEEKEND OFF
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, October 15, 2023 Mass 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, October 22, 2023 Mass 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, October 29, 2023 Mass 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Rehearsal 8:00-9:15 p.m.
Thursday, November 2, 2023 Mass - All Souls' Day 7:00 p.m. (6:15 p.m.)
Sunday, November 5, 2023 Mass 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Saturday, November 11, 2023 Mass 5:00 p.m. (4:15 p.m.)
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, November 19, 2023 Mass 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, November 26, 2023 Mass - Feast of Christ the King 10:30 a.m. (9:30 a.m.)
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.

Sunday, December 3, 2023 Mass - Advent I 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, December 10, 2023 Mass - Advent II 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, December 17, 2023 Mass - Advent III 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m. in church
Saturday, December 23, 2023 Advent IV 5:00 p.m. (4:15 p.m.)
Sunday, December 24, 2023 Mass - Christmas Eve 10:00 p.m. (8:30 p.m.)
Monday, December 25, 2023 Mass - Christmas Day 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 NO REHEARSAL

Dec 31, 2023/Jan 1, 2024 WEEKEND OFF
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, January 7, 2024 Mass - Feast of the Epiphany 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, January 14, 2024 Mass 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, January 21, 2024 Mass 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, January 28, 2024 Mass 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)



Wednesday, January 31, 2024 NO REHEARSAL

February 3/4, 2024 WEEKEND OFF
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Mass 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Mass - Ash Wednesday 7:00 p.m. (6:15 p.m.)
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Rehearsal 8:00 p.m.-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, February 18, 2024 Mass - Lent I 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, February 25, 2024 Mass - Lent II 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Mass - Lent III 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, March 10, 2024 Mass - Lent IV 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, March 17, 2024 Mass - Lent V 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, March 24, 2024 Mass - Palm Sunday 10:30 a.m. (9:30 a.m.)
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m. in church
Thursday, March 28, 2024 Mass - Holy Thursday 7:00 p.m. (6:15 p.m.)
Friday, March 29, 2024 Service - Good Friday 7:00 p.m. (6:15 p.m.)
Saturday, March 30, 2024 Mass - Easter Vigil 8:00 p.m. (7:15 p.m.)
Sunday, March 31, 2024 Mass - Easter Sunday 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 NO REHEARSAL
Sunday, April 7, 2024 Mass - Easter II/Divine Mercy Sunday 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, April 14, 2024 Mass - Easter III 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, April 21, 2024 Mass - Easter IV 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, April 28, 2024 Mass - Easter V 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.)

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Saturday, May 4, 2024 Mass - Easter VI 5:00 p.m. (4:15 p.m.)
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-9:15 p.m.
Sunday, May 12, 2024 Mass - Feast of the Ascension 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Rehearsal 7:15-8:15 p.m.
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 End of Year Gathering - Sunset Grill 8:30 p.m.
Sunday, May 19, 2024 Mass - Pentecost Sunday 10:30 a.m. (9:30 a.m.)


